E
Features
The E-Series Index Drive is ideal
for heavy-duty rotary dial appli-
cations with features including:
◆ Large output mounting surface
supported by a 4-point contact
bearing for superior thrust and

25515
331-350
495.3
R664
R765
700
565
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles dʼêtre modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc0.50 37770 544,6 1550E2H128-330
3
330 msc0.50 56528 614,0 1550E3H128-330
300 msc0.67 62239 614,0 1550E3H128-300
4 330 msc0.33 102652 614,1 1550E4H160-330
6 330 ms 106564 614,1 1550E6H160-330
8 330 msc0.33 91842 706,7 1550E8H160-330
12 330 ms 118195 614,1 1550E12H160-330
16 330 ms 86018 706,7 1550E16H160-330
24 330 ms 146565 614,1 1550E24H160-330 II
32 300 ms 122818 706,7 1550E32H160-300 II
G-9Subject to technical modifications without notice
Heavy Duty E-Series Index Drives
Schwerlast E-Serie Rundschalttisch
Indexeur E-series à fortes capacités

12X M24 X 48
2X ø32
5X ø32
2X ø29
8X M10 X 20
(    ) = OPTIONAL
1660 (KH157) 1793 (KH167)
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles dʼêtre modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.50 114485 1299 2050E2H192-330
3
330 msc.50 177990 1306 2050E3H192-330
315 msc.50 177937 1306 2050E3H192-315
4 330 ms 144241 1306 2050E4H192-330
6 330 msc.33 234303 1363 2050E6H192-330
8 330 ms 225454 1344 2050E8H192-330
12 330 ms 212093 1306 2050E12H192-330
16 330 ms 231202 1344 2050E16H192-330
24 330 ms 241750 1344 2050E24H192-300 II
32 300 ms 296004 1344 2050E32H192-300 II
G-11Subject to technical modifications without notice
Heavy Duty E-Series Index Drives
Schwerlast E-Serie Rundschalttisch
Indexeur E-series à fortes capacités